Furon® CDV-1000 Compact Diaphragm Valve
Manually Actuated 2-Way Multiturn (1/2” Orifice)
ApplicationsOperation
• Manually operated multiturn
featuring throttling and soft
closure capability
• 90 PSIG (621 kPA)
rated/bidirectional

and licensee of the Super Type PillarFitting®.
MCE 009 2.5M 0604 STAS                                                                     www.microelectronics.saint-gobain.com ©2004 Saint-Gobain Performance Plastics Corporation
Ordering Information
Standard Options
• Adj: Micro-Adjust Bypass
Specifications And Performance
• Ambient operating temperature—
32oF to 120oF (0oC to 50oC)
• Media operating temperature—
41oF to 180oF (5oC to 82oC)
• Media operating pressure—
90 PSIG at room temperature
• Maximum back pressure—90 PSIG
• Cv flow factor 2.7 with 1/2” PT
port connections
• Vacuum capability to 27” Hg
• 100% virgin injection molded
HP PFA Body
• Polypropylene actuator components
Furon® CDV-1000 Compact Diaphragm Valve
Manually Actuated 2-Way Multiturn (1/2” Orifice)
Part Number      Orifice         End         Cv Port
Size    Connection   Flow    Size         A                 B               C               D               E                F               G              H                I                J
Factor
CDV2-NP88 MT       1/2”     Super Type     2.0    1/2”        4.11           2.35           1.18           3.58           2.81          4.76           2.44          1.65           2.24           2.67
(104.59mm)   (59.69mm)   (29.97mm)    (90.42mm)   (71.37mm)  (121.00mm) (61.96mm) (41.91mm)    (57.00mm) (67.82mm)
CDV2-F88MT 1/2”   Flare Grip II   2.0    1/2”        4.11           2.35            1.18           3.58           2.81          4.72           2.44          1.65           2.24           2.67
(104.59mm)   (59.69mm)   (29.97mm)    (90.42mm)   (71.37mm)   (119.89mm) (61.96mm) (41.91mm)   (57.00mm) (67.82mm)
CDV2-F812 MT       1/2”     Flare Grip II    2.0    3/4”        4.11           2.35           1.18           3.58           2.81          4.76           2.44          1.65           2.24           2.67
(104.59mm)   (59.69mm)   (29.97mm)    (90.42mm)   (71.37mm)  (121.00mm) (61.96mm) (41.91mm)    (57.00mm) (67.82mm)
CDV2-7812 MT 1/2”   FuseBond 2.0    3/4”        4.11           2.35            1.18           3.58           2.81          4.72           2.44          1.65           2.24           2.67
(104.59mm)   (59.69mm)   (29.97mm)    (90.42mm)   (71.37mm)   (119.89mm) (61.96mm) (41.91mm)   (57.00mm) (67.82mm)